

Legislation Text

File #: ID# 17-248, Version: 1

Amendment No. 3 - Extension of Agreement for Contract Services for Production Video

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 for a one year term in an amount not to exceed \$15,000; and, in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.